LaGrange Highlands Elementary School District 106

Vendor contracts exceeding $25,000 awarded during FY2010

ALEXANDER GAMMIE ASSOC PLUMBING/HEATING

APPLE COMPUTER INC
AT&T (SBC)
BAKER-TILLY,VIRCHOW,KRAUSE & COMPANY,LLP

BMO MASTERCARD-MASTERCARD CORP CLIENT PA

BROTHERS ASPHALT PAVING INC.
BUCKS SERVICES INCORPORATED
CDWG

CHILD'SVOICE SCHOOL

COLLECTIVE LIAB INSURANCE COOP
DMJ SNOW PLOWING

ELIM CHRISTIAN SERVICES

FATHOM MEDIA INC

GIANT STEPS/ILLINOIS

GRAND PRAIRIE TRANSIT

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT
KIRWAN MECHANICAL SERVICE INC
LAGRANGE AREA DEPT OF SPECIAL EDUCATION
LAIDLAW TRANSIT INC-D/B/A FIRST STUDENT
METRO PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS INC
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY COMPANY
RDB/RICK BOUSQUET

SASED

SCARIANO, HIMES AND PETRARCA
SCHOOL DISTRICT #106 IMPREST FUND
SCIENTIFIC LEARNING CORPORATION
VANGUARD ENERGY SERVICES LLC
WILLOW ACADEMY
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31,668
376,964
27,001
25,900
153,456
250,227
55,733
32,949
37,096
100,052
25,365
35,024
25,177
35,509
78,368
63,472
66,470
311,606
28,145
43,522
110,783
97,122
50,192
40,522
43,442
29,730
34,475
35,430



