LaGrange Highlands Elementary School District 106 Vendor contracts exceeding \$25,000 awarded during FY2010

ALEXANDER GAMMIE ASSOC PLUMBING/HEATING	\$	31,668
APPLE COMPUTER INC	\$	376,964
AT&T (SBC)	\$	27,001
BAKER-TILLY,VIRCHOW,KRAUSE & COMPANY,LLP	\$	25,900
BMO MASTERCARD-MASTERCARD CORP CLIENT PA	\$	153,456
BROTHERS ASPHALT PAVING INC.	\$	250,227
BUCKS SERVICES INCORPORATED	\$	55,733
CDWG	\$	32,949
CHILD'SVOICE SCHOOL	\$	37,096
COLLECTIVE LIAB INSURANCE COOP	\$	100,052
DMJ SNOW PLOWING	\$	25,365
ELIM CHRISTIAN SERVICES	\$	35,024
FATHOM MEDIA INC	\$	25,177
GIANT STEPS/ILLINOIS	\$	35,509
GRAND PRAIRIE TRANSIT	\$	78,368
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT	\$	63,472
KIRWAN MECHANICAL SERVICE INC	\$	66,470
LAGRANGE AREA DEPT OF SPECIAL EDUCATION	\$	311,606
LAIDLAW TRANSIT INC-D/B/A FIRST STUDENT	\$	28,145
METRO PROFESSIONAL PRODUCTS INC	\$	43,522
MIDAMERICAN ENERGY COMPANY	\$	110,783
RDB/RICK BOUSQUET	\$	97,122
SASED	\$	50,192
SCARIANO, HIMES AND PETRARCA	\$	40,522
SCHOOL DISTRICT #106 IMPREST FUND	\$ \$	43,442
SCIENTIFIC LEARNING CORPORATION		29,730
VANGUARD ENERGY SERVICES LLC	\$	34,475
WILLOW ACADEMY	\$	35,430